
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

9668

1 63 39 52.5 50 65 45 9708 40 3018 0

2 61 46 48.8 44.8 61 52 0.55 9740 32 3546 0.02

3 62 40 50 42.5 72 43 9806 66 3274 0.28

4 65 38 47 46 72 44 9865 59 3004 0.27

5 64 36 47.2 43 74 45 9887 22 2830 0.17

6 68 47 51 51 76 47 9899 12 2730 0.1

7 55 50 55 54.5 56 52 0.35 9931 32 3006 0.07

8 68 54 65.3 65 70 54 0.7 9946 15 3602 0.11

9 87 65 72.5 67.6 89 63 9985 39 3374 0.23

10 87 57 63 61.2 89 62 0.19 10038 53 3232 0.33

11 71 60 60.6 59.5 78 61 T 10093 55 3124 0.11

12 61 56 59.5 59.3 62 59 0.86 10172 79 3954 0

13 74 59 60 60 76 59 10201 29 3988 0

14 73 59 64 63.5 77 64 0.09 10215 14 3964 0.11

15 78 59 62 61 86 65 10222 7 3846 0.11

16 79 61 70 66.5 87 65 10274 52 3642 0.21

17 79 50 53 47 84 53 10303 29 3410 0.23

18 72 46 56.5 52 84 54 10317 14 3174 0.24

19 67 52 56.8 54.5 79 57 T 10329 12 3018 0.15

20 66 47 54.5 49 72 49 10352 23 2876 0.14

21 68 50 57.2 51 76 51 10382 30 2670 0.21

22 70 46 57.3 52.6 81 53 10400 18 2484 0.19

23 69 39 52 48.8 80 49 10430 30 2244 0.24

24 70 44 56.2 47.5 81 51 10453 23 2038 0.2

25 75 48 61 56.4 83 54 10487 34 1796 0.24

26 84 62 70.3 69.5 86 57 10591 104 1422 0.38

27 79 42 43 39 82 44 0.35 10668 77 1634 0.14

28 55 38 43.5 41.3 62 41 10745 77 1448 0.18

29 77 43 60 55 85 41 0.18 10805 60 1172 3300 0.28

30 74 47 50 49 75 55 10841 36 3380 0.1

31 66 39 52.8 50 81 57 10876 35 3128 0.25

Avg. 71 49 57 53 77 53 Total 3.27 0 Total 1208 Total 5.29

2187 1519 Greatest 0.86 0 Adj. Total 5.29
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